
BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

1

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU STUDENTS -  OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

M.Sc (Self Financing)  -  Film MakingDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 411245 SUNITHA R F CAT-1 KA B.SC  5200 4337  83.404  84.111 3600 3028  0 0  0.000BU 2019  800 661  82.625 1  1.00

 408353 SANTHOSH R M SC KA B.SC  5200 4025  77.404  77.972 3600 2807  0 0  0.000BU 2021  800 620  77.500 2  2.00

 409085 MAHADEVA K J M CAT-1 KA B.A  5200 3618  69.577  70.167 3600 2526  0 0  0.000BU 2021  800 506  63.250 3  3.00

 400806 RAJENDRA M M IIIA KA B.COM  4600 2854  62.043  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 489  61.125 4  4.00

 403256 VISHWAS K M M SC KA LL.B  4600 2838  61.696  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2021  0 0  0.000 5  5.00

 409530 PRAKASH KUMAR M C M SC KA B.SC  3500 2143  61.229  60.417 2400 1450  0 0  0.000BU 2012  800 489  61.125 6  6.00

 408080 GOWRISHA D M CAT-1 KA BSC  4800 2909  60.604  61.528 3600 2215  0 0  0.000BU 2021  0 0  0.000 7  7.00

 403825 SHANTHRAJA G N M SC KA B.A  3500 2066  59.029  61.125 2400 1467  0 0  0.000BU 2016  800 428  53.500 8  8.00

 402838 RAVIKUMAR P V M SC KA B.SC  3500 1859  53.114  48.917 2400 1174  0 0  0.000BU 2015  800 484  60.500 9  9.00

 405443 KUMAR M SC KA B.A  3500 1703  48.657  49.417 2400 1186  0 0  0.000BU 2015  800 391  48.875 10  10.00

07/01/2022  11:04:25

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

2

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU AUTONOMUS COLLEGE STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

M.Sc (Self Financing)  -  Film MakingDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 402007 BHARATH KUMAR M M SC KA BSC  4800 2973  61.938  63.333 3600 2280  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 397  49.625 AUTO 11  11.00

 400961 SANTHOSH N M SC KA BSC  4800 2956  61.583  61.583 4800 2956  0 0  0.000BU 2020  0 0  0.000 AUTO 12  12.00

 400341 SAKSHI NANDAN Y S M others KA B.SC 

[PEM]

 3450 1940  56.232  56.957 3450 1965  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 525  65.625 AUTO 13  13.00

07/01/2022  11:04:25

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

3

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND HYDERABAD KARNATAKA STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

M.Sc (Self Financing)  -  Film MakingDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 401565 MUTTHANNA M SC KA B.COM  4100 2699  65.829  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK hk rejection2021  100 57  57.000 14  20.00

 401183 SANTOSH GUDAGUNTI M IIA KA B.A  1900 1101  57.947  61.000 1300 793  0 0  0.000OUWK hk rejection2021  600 308  51.333 15  26.00

07/01/2022  11:04:25

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

4

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND UNIVERSITIES WITHIN KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

M.Sc (Self Financing)  -  Film MakingDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 401339 VIKAS KULKARNI R M GM KA B.SC  3550 2935  82.676  85.397 3150 2690  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  500 332  66.400 16  14.00

 400475 AMIT BAGANALI M CAT-1 KA B.SC  4800 3722  77.542  79.750 3600 2871  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  800 558  69.750 17  15.00

 404118 MANOJ KUMAR B M M SC KA B.E  6100 4438  72.754  72.803 6100 4441  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  0 0  0.000 18  16.00

 405121 KISHOR R M SC KA BCA  4000 2906  72.650  75.344 3200 2411  0 0  0.000OUWK 2020  800 495  61.875 19  17.00

 403852 BALARAM NAGOSA RAYABAGI M IIA KA BACHE

LOR 

OF 

FINE 

ART IN 

APPLIE

D ART

 4100 2868  69.951  70.250 800 562  0 0  0.000OUWK 2020  0 0  0.000 20  18.00

 400604 HARI PRASAD M IIIA KA BSC 

ANIMA

TION

 3600 2440  67.778  69.833 3000 2095  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  0 0  0.000 21  19.00

 401565 MUTTHANNA M SC KA B.COM  4100 2699  65.829  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  100 57  57.000 22  20.00

 402612 GIRISH KUMAR P M SC KA B.SC  3800 2396  63.053  66.833 3000 2005  0 0  0.000OUWK 2012  800 391  48.875 23  21.00

 406776 MONISH K M IIIA KA B.SC  4800 3012  62.750  62.027 3700 2295  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  800 533  66.625 24  22.00

 410638 TAMMANNA BADIEGR M IIA KA BE 

COMP

UTER 

SCIEN

CE

 7250 4344  59.917  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK 2003  200 126  63.000 25  23.00

 405319 AKSHITH S H M IIIB KA BSC  4800 2817  58.688  58.718 3900 2290  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  800 454  56.750 26  24.00

 403332 CHETHAN MN M IIA KA BE  4700 2725  57.979  58.152 4600 2675  0 0  0.000OUWK 2018  100 50  50.000 27  25.00

 401183 SANTOSH GUDAGUNTI M IIA KA B.A  1900 1101  57.947  61.000 1300 793  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  600 308  51.333 28  26.00

07/01/2022  11:04:25

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

5

1ST CALL - UNIVERSITIES OUTSIDE KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

M.Sc (Self Financing)  -  Film MakingDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 402018 RISHVAN M M GM OKA B.COM 

COOP

ERATI

ON

 3000 1534  51.133  50.542 2400 1213  0 0  0.000OUOK 2021  600 321  53.500 29  27.00

07/01/2022  11:04:25

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

6

1ST CALL - UNIVERSITIES OUTSIDE KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

M.Sc (Self Financing)  -  Film MakingDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

07/01/2022  11:04:25

System generated report and signature is not required.


